
 
AGING 
Mary Anderson, Chair 
Rabbi Yosef Kalinsky, Asst. Chair 
Mariam James 
Jay Mazur 
Glennis Aquino-Gil 
Fern Hertzberg, Public Member 
Carol S. Weeks, Public Member 
 
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT  
Domingo Estévez, Chair 
Ashley Fernandez, Asst. Chair 
Tanya Bonner  
Waldys Cruz 
Sara Fisher 
Francisco López 
Rud Morales 
Deborah Nabavian 
Bruce Robertson 
 
HEALTH & ENVIRONMENT 
Steve Simon, Chair 
Francisco Alvarez 
Tanya Bonner  
Daryl Cochrane 
Katherine Diaz 
Sara Fisher 
Elizabeth Lehmann 
Jay Mazur 
Ayisha Oglivie 
Rosy Perez 
Beatrice Hall, Public Member 
 
HOUSING & HUMAN SERVICES 
Barbara Frazier, Interim Chair 
Waldys Cruz, Asst Chair  
Naysha Diaz, Asst Chair 
Richard Allman 
Carolina Charles 
Ashley Fernandez 
Jonathan Nuñez-Frometa 
Karen Taylor  
Christopher Ventura 
Richard Habersham, Public 
Member 
Alexander Melendez, Public 
Member 
Marshall Vanderpool, Public 
Member 
 
LICENSING  
Isidro Medina, Chair  
Gerard Dengel, Asst. Chair 
Osi Kaminer, Asst. Chair 
Robin Cruz 
Naysha Diaz 
Mathew Levy, Esq. 
Cindy Matos 
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(Subject to Change) 

 

 
LAND USE 
Wayne Benjamin, Chair 
Christopher Ventura, Asst. Chair 
James Berlin 
Osi Kaminer 
Cindy Matos 
Steve Simon 
Omar Tejada 
Vivian Ducat, Public Member 
 
PUBLIC SAFETY 
Curtis Young, Chair 
Danielle Jettoo, Asst. Chair 
Francisco Álvarez 
Nobles Crawford 
Katherine Díaz 
Gabriela Estrella 
Ashley Fernandez 
Rabbi Yosef Kalinsky 
Rud Morales 
Graham Ciarulo, Public Member 
 
PARKS & CULTURAL AFFAIRS 
Elizabeth Lorris Ritter, Chair 
Daryl Cochrane, Asst. Chair 
Richard Allman 
Nobles Crawford 
Domingo Estevez 
Barbara Frazier 
Francisco Lopez  
Ayisha Oglivie 
Rosy Perez 
Karen Taylor  
Alexia Marnel, Public Member 
 
TRAFFIC & TRANSPORTATION 
Deborah Nabavian, Chair 
Mary Anderson 
James Berlin 
Robín Cruz 
Gerard Dengel 
Danielle Jettoo  
Bruce Robertson  
Omar Tejada 
Edith Prentiss, Public Member 
 

YOUTH & EDUCATION 
Fe Florimón, Chair 
Glennis Aquino-Gil, Asst. Chair 
Carolina Charles 
Gabriela Estrella 
Mariam James 
Maria Luna 
Ariel Miranda 
Deborah Nabavian 
Jonathan Nuñez-Frometa 
Curtis Young  
Wendy Castillo, Public Member 
Guillermo Perez, Public Member 
 
INWOOD REZONING 
COMMITTMENTS TASK FORCE 
(Discussed but not created by Board 
resolution) 

 
LGBTQ TASK FORCE  
Richard Allman, Chair 
Tanya Bonner, Asst. Chair 
Katherine Diaz 
Curtis Young  
 
 
BY LAWS TASK FORCE 
(Discussed but not created by Board 
resolution) 
 
 
ITT TASK FORCE 
(Not in session at this time) 
 
 
 
 

OFFICERS (Elected) 
Eleazar Bueno, Chairperson 

Katherine Diaz, 1st Vice Chair 
Isidro Medina, 2nd Vice Chair 

Elizabeth Lorris Ritter, Secretary 
Osi Kaminer, Asst. Secretary 

Gerard Dengel, Treasurer 
 

PARLIAMENTARIAN (Appointed) 
James Berlin 

 


